1
Solid-state Relay G3R/G3RD
Compact SSRs Ideal for Built-in
Applications
Vertical, compact SSRs with an operation indicator
offered in versatile variations.
Can be mounted side by side with an electromag-
netic relay (G2R) on the same socket.

Approved by UL and CSA.
RC
Ordering Information
Terminals Isolation Zero cross
function
Indicator Rated output load
(Applicable output load)
Rated input voltage Model
Socket Phototriac Yes No 1 A at 100 to 120 VAC
(1 A at 75 to 132 VAC)
5, 12, 24 VDC G3R-101S-US
No
(1 A at 75 to 132 VAC)
(see note 1) G3R-101SL-US
Yes Yes 2 A at 100 to 120 VAC
(2 A at 75 to 132 VAC)
G3R-102SN-US
No
(2 A at 75 to 132 VAC)
(see note 1) G3R-102SLN-US
Yes No 1 A at 100 to 240 VAC
(1 A at 75 to 264 VAC)
G3R-201S-US
No
(1 A at 75 to 264 VAC)
(see note 2) G3R-201SL-US
Yes Yes 2 A at 100 to 240 VAC
(2 A at 75 to 264 VAC)
G3R-202SN-US
No
(2 A at 75 to 264 VAC)
(see note 2) G3R-202SLN-US
PCB Yes 2 A at 100 to 120 VDC
(2 A at 75 to 132 VDC)
G3R-102PN-US
No
(2 A at 75 to 132 VDC)
(see note 1) G3R-102PLN-US
Yes 2 A at 100 to 240 VAC
(2 A at 75 to 264 VAC)
G3R-202PN-US
No
(2 A at 75 to 264 VAC)
(see note 2) G3R-202PLN-US
Socket Photocoupler --- Yes 1.5 A at 5 to 110 VDC
(1 5 A t 3 t 125 VDC)
G3RD-101SN-US
PCB